
First Name (Member 1) Last Name (Member 1) First & Last Name (Member 2) Youth Members Herd Name/Farm Name Email Address

Cathy Prodoehl Hilltop Acres cathyprodoehl0617@gmail.com

Rich Van Riper La' Pine Dairy Goats boxerpaints@gmail.com

Saundra Urbacke Thomas Fletcher Cluckin' Acres frozenflower@hotmail.com

Jason Benson Heidi Benson Lymett Farms & Idle-a-Wile Dairy Goats hmvanderloop@gmail.com

Mark Campbell Kiecca soupy2718@yahoo.com

Denise Rondeau Trip Tales rondeau_farm@hotmail.com

Candace Berckes Liz Berckes Candace Berckes Berckes lberckes@albanytel.com

Yvette Peters-Hutchins Min E Acres minneacres@gmail.com

Theresa Smith Oberzealous khemo_t@yahoo.com

Lynn Olson Creekside Meadow Lynn6055@hotmail.com

Moe (Ann) Moelhman Purple Camas Farm PupleCamasFarm@gmail.com

Shellie Gilbertson Kurt Gilbertson Caden Gilbertson Northwind Dairy Goats : Northwindtoggs & NorthwindoesNorthwindgoat@gmail.com

Allysa Kelton Andrew Kelton Chloe Johnson, Lila Kelton, Mara KeltonJ.K. Pasture Farm jkpasturefarm@gmail.com

Ashley Tolzman Jacob Klaras St. Olaf Acres atolzman@nrheg.k12.mn.us

Kirsten Zoellner Joel Zoellner Logan, Ada, Kathleen, & EmeliaLiten Dal Farm litendal@gmail.com

Lauren Zoellner Liten Dal Farm laurenzoellner@gmail.com

Evin Zoellner Liten Dal Farm evinzoellner@gmail.com

Kathy McLaughlin Maggie McLaughlin Shell Rock Acres kjacobson71@hotmail.com

Wendy Lawliss Cabochon wendy@cabochonfarm.com

Allen Stockwell Camerain Stockwell, Cerrina Stockwell, Gracelynn WhiteAspen Alpines Aspenalpinesfarm@outlook.com

Laura Rippley Ed Rippley Waumandee Creek rcountrybath@gmail.com

Katie Fredin Alex Fredin Fredin Acres fredinsacres@gmail.com

Bonnie Augustine Mark Augustine Pair-A-Does Dairy Goats pairadoes@aol.com

Laura Kieser Chris Kieser FSF - Four Seasons Farm fourseasonsfarm@gmail.com

Haley Pfiefer Teresa Pfiefer Haley Pfiefer Pfiefer Family Farm haleypfiefer@gmail.com

Abigail Lundgren Andy Lundgren
Brady Lundgren, Nola 

Lundgren
Joyful Acres Farm joyfulacresfarm@gmail.com

MARY LARSON SEENA GLESSING MASON GLESSING, CORA GLESSINGSUNDOWN CREEK DAIRY maryl.larson@yahoo.com

Marlys Duncan Grace Duncan Lazy D marlysduncan1@gmail.com



Tracy Bratlie Alex Schaumburger Fox Grove oldfashionedtraditions@gmail.com

Heather Ballstadt Tavis, Jacoby, Hinley BallstadtSerene Oaks mntwins26@gmail.com

Glen Pettis Dream Weaver Ag gpettis123@gmail.com

Trianna Douglas Masterpeace clovenhoofstudiomn@gmail.com

kelly hovel Lily and Riggin LR Acres kellys7941@hotmail.com

Molly Albers Macy Albers Albers Farm albers.michelle@gmail.com

Sara Eiden Eric Eiden Chloe and Matthew EidenSE Eiden Acres eidenacres22@gmail.com

Rick Shisler Robyn Shisler Alyssa (17), Alexa (12) Shisler Family Farm shislerfamilyfarm@gmail.com

Marcella Zemke Ryan Zemke Tenley & Rowan ZemkeZemke Pond & Pastures r.zemke@yahoo.com

Linda Lindberg Blue Haven Farm LMLteapot@aol.com

Lucy Stansbery Charly Stansbery Lucy Stansbery Red Cotton lucystansbery@gmail.com

Amandina Cyrus Naturalist naturalistfarmstead@gmail.com

Linda Ahrndt Randy Ahrndt Adluderum ahrndtlinda@gmail.com

Diana Miels Many Oaks dianamiels@gmail.com

Morgan Allen Keith Allen Mason & Reese Haycreek morganashleyallen@gmail.com

Larry Marquette Lulabell Farm lulabellfarm@gmail.com

Karen Lorch Lorch's Hidden Pastures moodoc2004@yahoo.com

Diana Rico Emerald City Goats rdiana91@gmail.com

Sam Stokes Charmed Dairy Goats sam.f.stokes@gmail.com

Addison Wille Double Back middlewilles@gmail.com

Karyl Dronen Bodyshops ourgoats5@gmail.com

Marjorie Kitchen Wood & Stream ourgoats5@gmail.com

Lonny Hagen Emma Hagen, daughter no Hagen Hobby Farm Lonz1961@gmail.com

jodene heldt Lyndsey Lucas D. 5H's penegor@yahoo.com

Deb Macke Sharla Macke Raintree-Calico Dairy Goats raintree.lamancha@gmail.com

Kari Hanson 3 Sisters HHH Farm kariapril@rocketmail.com

Sherry Panuska Sherry's sherrys.saanens@gmail.com

Linda Pekol SUNNYWX linda@pekol.net

Cindy Hoehne Rainbow Ridge Farms rrfbnb1@yahoo.com



Brandi Petersen Built on the Rock Farmsteadbuiltontherockfarm@yahoo.com

Emily Thompson Kara Kahl Alpines ekayet@hotmail.com

Diane Nelson Sara Nelson Fanciful fancifuldiane@hotmail.com

Kelly Lund NorthLund Dairy bklund9@gmail.com

Kristin Erbe Amy Erbe, Layla Erbe Erbe Farms erbefarms@gmail.com

Jeffrey Puterbaugh Jason Puterbaugh Acorn Ridge Dairy Goats jtpput@yahoo.com

David Foley Emily Foley Theo, Weston, CormacBridgewater Hill djfoley@umn.edu

Jan Zuidema Jolene Zuidema Meljestic Farms zuidemajk@gmail.com

Krista Matson Roy Matson Levi Matson Marshland Toggs kjlibra1976@gmail.com

Maureen Spano Robyn Holden and Emily Flick Bear park Bluff spano.dennis_maureen@me.com

Crystal Neuharth Levi Neuharth Johnathon, Justin, KaydeePrairie Paradise clneuharth8680@gmail.com

Brenda Lightner Love's BlueRidge Farm brendalightner28@gmail.com

Sandy Gregory Gregoryhouse Farms msgregoryhouse@gmail.com

Janae Engh Michael Engh Jaycie Engh, Paxton Engh, Maia Engh, Adley EnghSeven E Acres seveneacres@gmail.com

Doug  Thompson Mary No Kara Kahl mlthompson@acegroup.cc

Heidi Kuebelbeck Hillside Retreat h.kuebelbeck@gmail.com

Lisa Bayerl Easton Bayerl We don't have one just my son doesbigjstransport@gmail.com

Andrea Strusz Haycreeks haycreeks@yahoo.com

Louise Van Bergen Wooden Shoes Farm goatlink@aol.com

Vincent Maefsky Christine Maefsky Poplar Hill Dairy Goat Farm phdgf@me.com

Sarah Johnson Steve Johnson Ava Johnson Poplar Hill Dairy Goat Farm vinco72@hotmail.com

Melissa Czeck Century Farm czeckfarm@yahoo.com

Stan Tordsen High-Forest stordsen@yahoo.com

Garrett Moorse Laura Moorse Penelope Moorse Moorse Goats garretts_goats@yahoo.com

Renee Cook Five X Five Family Farm renee.jim.cook@gmail.com

Alexandra (Alex) Schultz Miguel Schultz Isabella and Otto The Bee and The Bear Farmthebeeandthebearfarm@gmail.com

Lucille Wolfe Zoe Wolfe Homer Ridge RANCH wolfeal@icloud.com

Mark Boorsma Netherlandia mboorsma@aol.com

Kim Erickson Lake Country saanens@hotmail.com



Krystal Smith Rockin Porch Farms rockinporchfarms@gmail.com

Charly Stansbery Yes Lucy Stansbery Red Cotton Dairy Goats lucystansbery@gmail.com

Lynell Wayne Robert Wayne Agassiz Acres rlwayne@live.com

Kaytlynn Voight KAV Willow-Creek kayty.willowcreekfarms@gmail.com

Lisa Carter Robert Carter Joelle Carter, Aryn CarterPainted Ridge Farms paintedridgefarmsgf@gmail.com

Bob Carlson Mimi Carlson William, Helen, Robert Driftless Dairy Goats mimi@looneyvalley.com

Shannon Throener Glen Throener Red Willow Acres shannonjthroener@gmail.com

Stephanie Skogen Jeron Skogen Skogen Herd LimestoneAcres18@proton.me

Heather Ballstadt Tavis, Jacob, Hinley Serene Oakview mntwins26@gmail.com

Ryan Engelbrecht Courtney Engelbrecht Jackson, Nathan and BennettRavens Herd ravensherdmn@gmail.com

Anja Johnson Patrick Johnson Owen, Sierra and DerickHighland Nubians (but located in Minnesota)akoester@umn.edu

Rustianna Mechura Tate Mechura Lucky Chance WeGoatLucky@gmail.com

Jaycee Thompson Jessica Thompson Jaycee Thompson JT GOATS jessicaaethompson111@gmail.com

Jeanette Haass Lee Haass Kapra Vista Saanens ljhaass@centurytel.net

Fran Eskridge Eskridge Acres eskridgeacres@gmail.com

Katherine Lichy David Lichy Planehorse Farm Dklichy04@gmail.com

Barb Adams was Meadowwild - have kept that upbarbaa55@hotmail.com

Rodney Coe Coe-Z Valley Dairy Goats coezacresnubians@yahoo.com

Clara Brandt Winsome Willow's Clararosebrandt@gmail.com

Kayla Gilbertson Northwindtoggs ksgilby@aol.com

Ceona Johnson Ramona Johnson - parent Ceona is youth (19) Johnson's Generations ceonajohnson06@gmail.com

Theresa Eichers Eichers Hobby Farm theresajerry@me.com

Sarah Amundson Madelyn Amundson, Mallory AmundsonAmundson Family Farms amundsonfamilyfarms@gmail.com

Anna Noyes Hayden Noyes and Hadley NoyesTriple H Ranch haydenjohnnoyes@gmail.com

Kyle Sche Ashley Scheel Rhett, Annie and HayesA-K Acres a_kacres@yahoo.com

Brandon Steinke Kendra Steinke Abigail Steinke Cook Creek Creamery bjs2975@gmail.com

Rachael Johnson Joe Johnson Gunnar, Anton & Ivar Hillcrest Farm mnhillcrestfarm@gmail.com

Janae Engh Michael Engh Jaycie Engh Seven E Acres seveneacres@gmail.com


